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Company First Last Score Award

DR Horton Steven Ethridge 100 HOA
Weitzman Group Christine Krueger 62 Lady HOA

Company First Last Score Award

DR Horton Tony Ippolito 92
DR Horton Steven Ethridge 100
DR Horton Mike Mizell 94
Gerloff Dusty Hunt 94

380
SWBC Adam Payton 90
Whataburger JT (John) Cameron 78
University of Incarnate Schaef Riley 88
University of Incarnate AVG 85

341
TAC Josh Benavidez 82
TAC Matt Bruns 72
TAC Darren Jackson 80
TAC Petter Reary 72

306
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Company First Last Score

DR Horton Steven Ethridge 100
DR Horton Mike Mizell 94
Gerloff Dusty Hunt 94
Cuero ISD Brandon Cowey 94
DR Horton Tony Ippolito 92
SWBC Adam Payton 90
University of Incarnate Word Schaef Riley 88
Stream Realty Tony Reyes 88
Intco Development of TX Chris Garza 86
Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 84
TAC Josh Benavidez 82
Worth & Associates Tyler Scoggins 81
TAC Darren Jackson 80
Gerloff Wesley Friesenhahn 80
Broadway Bank Christian Crawford 79
Valero Jason Aguillon 78
Whataburger JT (John) Cameron 78
CBRE Ernest Ortiz 78
Hotel Gibbs David Recknagel 78
Endura Daryn Mieure 77
BSC Forensics Refael Mogollan 76
Ackerman Phillip Allen 75
Gerloff Dwayne McElroy 73
Valero James Carson 73
Valero Brian Horn 73
Allied Fire Protection Jeff Mechler 73
TAC Matt Bruns 72
TAC Petter Reary 72
Gerloff Steve Contreras 72
Worth & Associates Jason Hodge 72
Cushman Wakefield Chris Castillo 72
American Modern Ins Mark Daily 71
Stream Realty George Pollok 71
TAC Noe Barrios 70



Broadway Bank Josh Loden 70
Worth & Associates Steve Kotara 70
Cuero ISD Dwayne Noack 70
Valero Tim Revilla 69
Woodbranch Mgmt Cade Rensmeyer 69
CBRE Jonathan Sosa 69
DR Horton Alex Carrasco 68
Gerloff Brandon Cooper 68
Foresite Commercial Real Estate Craig Slaughter 68
DR Horton Gilbert Bazan Jr. 66
Desert De Oro Foods Jeff Ricks 66
DR Horton Ken Howell 65
Cuero ISD Micah Dyer 65
Gerloff Ahren Perez 64
DR Horton Adam Cordova 63
Valero Mike Landrum 63
Gerloff Ryan Schwarzlose 63
McLarens Lloyd Rainey 62
Weitzman Group Christine Krueger 62
Custard Insurance Daniel Salazar 61
TAC Michael Pichinson 60
Contractor Connection James Berckmoes 60
CBRE Howard Haring 60
Cuero ISD Mark 59
DR Horton Rhonda Mitchell 57
Intco Development of TX Gene Bartosh 56
McLarens Nick Alvarez 54
IICSA Blake Walsh 54
TAC Michael Shannon 52
Gerloff James Gregory 52
TAC Jessica Madrano 50
Young & Associates Chris Hartman 50
Worth & Associates Jesse Arriaga Jr. 50
Foresiste Property Mgmt Kraig McCoy 50
REOC Joe Carranza 50



Gerloff Jacob Rodgriguez 49
REOC Oscar Flores 49
Weitzman Group Dena Welch 46
McLarens Scot D'Arbonne 42
Transwestern Randy Cummings 38
CBRE Crystal Jones 33
Methodist Health Georgina Dow 7
La Vernia Insurance Frank Pruski 0
La Vernia Insurance Craig Pruski 0
Gerloff Randy Cummings 0
Floresville ISD Mike Gonzalez 0
University of Incarnate Word Sam McDaniel 0
Davies Group Austin Wright 0
Davies Group Blake Gremmel 0
Gerloff George Pollock 0
Rimkus Tony Reyes 0
McGriff Susan Golla 0
Engle Martin Jason Hodge 0
Gerloff Steve Kotara 0
Custard Insurance Preston Baylor 0
Southwest ISD Thomas Krueger 0
Nationwide Insurance Oscar DeLosSantos 0
Quest Fire Tommy Sing Jr. 0
Valcor Christina Gomez 0
HCFD Realty Mgmt Lori Wade 0
Pearl Jessica Jones 0
HPI Taylor Burnett 0
Sullivan Property Terri Liles 0
The Frost Tower Keith Williams 0
Cushman Wakefield Ricardo Vasquez 0
BSC Forensics Lindsey Beam
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Company First Last Score

Red 1 1 DR Horton Tony Ippolito 92
Red 1 1 DR Horton Steven Ethridge 100
Red 1 1 DR Horton Mike Mizell 94
Red 1 1 Gerloff Dusty Hunt 94

1 Total 380
Red 5C 25 SWBC Adam Payton 90
Red 5C 25 Whataburger JT (John) Cameron 78
Red 5C 25 University of Incarnate Word Schaef Riley 88
Red 5C 25 University of Incarnate Word AVG 85

25 Total 341
Red 2B 4 TAC Josh Benavidez 82
Red 2B 4 TAC Matt Bruns 72
Red 2B 4 TAC Darren Jackson 80
Red 2B 4 TAC Petter Reary 72

4 Total 306
Red 3 5 Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 84
Red 3 5 Broadway Bank Christian Crawford 79
Red 3 5 Gerloff Dwayne McElroy 73
Red 3 5 Broadway Bank Josh Loden 70

5 Total 306
Red 9B 18 Ackerman Phillip Allen 75
Red 9B 18 Stream Realty Tony Reyes 88
Red 9B 18 Stream Realty George Pollok 71
Red 9B 18 McLarens Nick Alvarez 54

18 Total 288
Red 10B 20 Cuero ISD Brandon Cowey 94
Red 10B 20 Cuero ISD Mark 59
Red 10B 20 Cuero ISD Micah Dyer 65
Red 10B 20 Cuero ISD Dwayne Noack 70

20 Total 288
Red 12B 24 Cushman Wakefield AVG 71
Red 12B 24 Cushman Wakefield Chris Castillo 72
Red 12B 24 Intco Development of TX Chris Garza 86
Red 12B 24 Intco Development of TX Gene Bartosh 56

24 Total 285



Red 5B 10 Valero Jason Aguillon 78
Red 5B 10 Valero Brian Horn 73
Red 5B 10 Valero Tim Revilla 69
Red 5B 10 Gerloff Ryan Schwarzlose 63

10 Total 283
Red 5 9 Valero James Carson 73
Red 5 9 Valero Mike Landrum 63
Red 5 9 BSC Forensics AVG 70
Red 5 9 BSC Forensics Refael Mogollan 76

9 Total 282
Red 8 15 Gerloff Steve Contreras 72
Red 8 15 Quest Fire AVG 70
Red 8 15 Valcor AVG 70
Red 8 15 Woodbranch Mgmt Cade Rensmeyer 69

15 Total 281
Red 12 23 Endura Daryn Mieure 77
Red 12 23 Hotel Gibbs David Recknagel 78
Red 12 23 The Frost Tower AVG 69
Red 12 23 IICSA Blake Walsh 54

23 Total 278
Red 9 17 Worth & Associates Steve Kotara 70
Red 9 17 Worth & Associates Jason Hodge 72
Red 9 17 Worth & Associates Jesse Arriaga Jr. 50
Red 9 17 Worth & Associates Tyler Scoggins 81

17 Total 273
Red 4 7 DR Horton Alex Carrasco 68
Red 4 7 DR Horton Adam Cordova 63
Red 4 7 DR Horton Ken Howell 65
Red 4 7 Gerloff Brandon Cooper 68

7 Total 264
Red 3B 6 American Modern Ins Mark Daily 71
Red 3B 6 Young & Associates Chris Hartman 50
Red 3B 6 Custard Insurance Daniel Salazar 61
Red 3B 6 Gerloff Wesley Friesenhahn 80

6 Total 262
Red 11 21 REOC Oscar Flores 49
Red 11 21 REOC Joe Carranza 50
Red 11 21 CBRE Jonathan Sosa 69
Red 11 21 CBRE Ernest Ortiz 78

21 Total 246



Red 4B 8 L DR Horton Rhonda Mitchell 57
Red 4B 8 DR Horton Gilbert Bazan Jr. 66
Red 4B 8 Gerloff Jacob Rodgriguez 49
Red 4B 8 Desert De Oro Foods Jeff Ricks 66

8 Total 238
Red 10 19 Foresite Commercial Real Estate Craig Slaughter 68
Red 10 19 Foresiste Property Mgmt Kraig McCoy 50
Red 10 19 HCFD Realty Mgmt AVG 59
Red 10 19 Pearl AVG 59

19 Total 236
Red 2 3 L TAC Jessica Madrano 50
Red 2 3 TAC Michael Pichinson 60
Red 2 3 TAC Michael Shannon 52
Red 2 3 TAC Noe Barrios 70

3 Total 232
Red 8B 16 L Weitzman Group Dena Welch 46
Red 8B 16 Allied Fire Protection Jeff Mechler 73
Red 8B 16 L Weitzman Group Christine Krueger 62
Red 8B 16 Transwestern Randy Cummings 38

16 Total 219
Red 6B 12 McLarens Scot D'Arbonne 42
Red 6B 12 McGriff AVG 52
Red 6B 12 McLarens Lloyd Rainey 62
Red 6B 12 Gerloff James Gregory 52

12 Total 208
Red 11B 22 L CBRE Crystal Jones 33
Red 11B 22 CBRE Howard Haring 60
Red 11B 22 HPI AVG 46
Red 11B 22 Sullivan Property AVG 46

22 Total 185
Red 7B 14 Contractor Connection James Berckmoes 60
Red 7B 14 Gerloff Ahren Perez 64
Red 7B 14 Nationwide Insurance AVG 43
Red 7B 14 L Methodist Health Georgina Dow 7

14 Total 174
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Red 8B 16 L Weitzman Group Christine Krueger 62
Red 4B 8 L DR Horton Rhonda Mitchell 57
Red 2 3 L TAC Jessica Madrano 50
Red 8B 16 L Weitzman Group Dena Welch 46
Red 11B 22 L CBRE Crystal Jones 33
Red 7B 14 L Methodist Health Georgina Dow 7
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